VOCATIONAL TRAINING

Price Guide — June 2014

Health & Safety Qualifications

City & Guilds NVQ L3 Certificate in Occupational Health & Safety Practice

City & Guilds NVQ L5 Diploma in Occupational Health & Safety Practice

City & Guilds/OCR NVQ L5 Diploma in Occupational Health & Safety Practice Conversion Course
Health & Social Care Qualifications

City & Guilds L2 Certificate in Dementia Care

Non-accredited L2 Certificate in Dementia Care

City & Guilds L2 Diploma in Health and Social Care

City & Guilds L3 Diploma in Health & Social Care

City & Guilds L4 Award in Principles of Personalisation in Social Care

City & Guilds L4 Award in Delivering Personalisation in Social Care

City & Guilds L5 Diploma in Leadership for Health & Social Care — Adult’s/Children & Young Person’s Pathways
Management Qualifications

ILM NVQ L3 Certificate in Management

ILM NVQ L5 Diploma in Management

ILM NVQ L7 Diploma in Management

ILM L4 (VRQ) Diploma in Leadership & Management

ILM L5 (VRQ) Diploma in Leadership & Management

TAQA Qualifications

City & Guilds L3 Award in Understanding the Principles and Practices of Assessment
City & Guilds L3 Award in Assessing Competence in the Work Environment

City & Guilds L3 Award in Assessing Vocationally Related Achievement

City & Guilds L3 Certificate in Assessing Vocationally Related Achievement

City & Guilds L4 Award in Understanding the Internal Quality Assurance of Assessment
Processes and Practice

City & Guilds L4 Award in The Internal Quality Assurance of Assessment Processes
and Practice

City & Guilds L4 Certificate in Leading the Internal Quality Assurance of Assessment
Processes and Practices

(All of the above prices are subject to VAT where applicable)

RRP
£1595.00
£1595.00
from

£415.00
£1295.00
£1395.00

£1595.00

£1595.00
£1595.00
£1695.00
£1595.00
£1695.00

Selling Price
£1275.00
£1395.00
£ 595.00

£350.00
FREE

£590.00
£695.00
£199.00

£499.00
£895.00

£1375.00
£1475.00
£1595.00
£1475.00
£1575.00

£295.00
£550.00
£550.00
£750.00

£295.00

£600.00



What is included?

Registration fee
Certification fee

Assessor online support
Assessor telephone support
Unlimited course access
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