

Price Guide – June 2014

Health & Safety Qualifications	RRP	Selling Price
City & Guilds NVQ L3 Certificate in Occupational Health & Safety Practice	£1595.00	£1275.00
City & Guilds NVQ L5 Diploma in Occupational Health & Safety Practice	£1595.00	£1395.00
City & Guilds/OCR NVQ L5 Diploma in Occupational Health & Safety Practice Conversion Course	from	£ 595.00
Health & Social Care Qualifications		
City & Guilds L2 Certificate in Dementia Care	£415.00	£350.00
Non-accredited L2 Certificate in Dementia Care		FREE
City & Guilds L2 Diploma in Health and Social Care	£1295.00	£590.00
City & Guilds L3 Diploma in Health & Social Care	£1395.00	£695.00
City & Guilds L4 Award in Principles of Personalisation in Social Care		£199.00
City & Guilds L4 Award in Delivering Personalisation in Social Care		£499.00
City & Guilds L5 Diploma in Leadership for Health & Social Care – Adult's/Children & Young Person's Pathways	£1595.00	£895.00
Management Qualifications		
ILM NVQ L3 Certificate in Management	£1595.00	£1375.00
ILM NVQ L5 Diploma in Management	£1595.00	£1475.00
ILM NVQ L7 Diploma in Management	£1695.00	£1595.00
ILM L4 (VRQ) Diploma in Leadership & Management	£1595.00	£1475.00
ILM L5 (VRQ) Diploma in Leadership & Management	£1695.00	£1575.00
TAQA Qualifications		
City & Guilds L3 Award in Understanding the Principles and Practices of Assessment		£295.00
City & Guilds L3 Award in Assessing Competence in the Work Environment		£550.00
City & Guilds L3 Award in Assessing Vocationally Related Achievement		£550.00
City & Guilds L3 Certificate in Assessing Vocationally Related Achievement		£750.00
City & Guilds L4 Award in Understanding the Internal Quality Assurance of Assessment		
Processes and Practice		£295.00
City & Guilds L4 Award in The Internal Quality Assurance of Assessment Processes		
and Practice		£600.00
City & Guilds L4 Certificate in Leading the Internal Quality Assurance of Assessment		

(All of the above prices are subject to VAT where applicable)

Processes and Practices



What is included?

- ✓ Registration fee✓ Certification fee
- ✓ Assessor online support
- ✓ Assessor telephone support
- ✓ Unlimited course access





